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171,200 157,842 167,016 13,358 

10,278 9,472 806 

181,478 167,314 154,558 14,164 

181,478 167,314 154,558 14,164 

http:f.if-Ji~J:.if


*4- § ;f.- if- li 1Ji if a7T 

ti 8fJ§Jji# 1;­;f.- r~ ~ ~$j. ~t'*' r~ 

171,200$,~ gt 171,200 
~1 f)t~L&A 

01 ±tit;f}i 
01 :f;ftflfm 

02 

01 m~m 
04 ~m 

01 ~m 
06 AA~m 

01 AA~fjt 

07 }W~&R~~m 

01 Jli£m 
02 ~~~m 

09 ~.5tfcm 

01 cp~~Jt.5tl2m 

02 ¥*~.5t~m 
03 i!i~1itJtfH.L&A 

01 iU'SfiiU~&g'Sfi 
01 ill~iU~ 

03 Jm1IL&A 
02 mifl5kflL&A 

04 m.L&A 
02 ~ffl :J;JUfL&A 

03 ~~m. 

04 
r~5B* 1'/IJ j R ;Vj=..~J: 

06 M~L&A 

01 M.@.]$.~, 

01 jfll~L&A 

05 j'gf?l!jtOl)Jii'{ a-iJ 
01 

J'f;iU!!!iifif:lJ Y"!. 

07 ~*~~1it$*L&A 
03 ~.L&~ 

01 mjj~.~,~ffj 

138,141 

1,200 

1,200 

3,000 

3,000 

300 

300 

70 

70 

920 

420 

500 

132,651 

129,022 

3,629 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

300 

300 

300 

200 

150 

150 

50 

50 

3 

3 

3 

138,141 

1,200 

1,200 

3,000 

3,000 

300 

300 

70 

70 

920 

420 

500 

132,651 

129,022 

3,629 

20 

10 

10 

10 

10 

300 

300 

300 

200 

150 

150 

50 

50 

3 

3 

3 



# ~§ if- II ~ -n- -it*­ 13L ~§:rjii AI~~ f& 'f r, 'i r, a~ ~ *­

08 31,016 31,016MJ1IJJ&~1IJJt&A 
01 31,016 31,016r-~»:iBciMMJ§jJtlkA 

01 18,597 18,597-JW:ttffli fliJ t&A 
02 12,419 12,419§+:a:~~fliJt&A 

11 1,520 1,520jtflkt&A 
02 1,520 1,520~Jt[t&A 

04 20 20Jtf-!k~rJ'it&A 

05 1,500 1,500Jr~~!fm5~:@Jt 

'"'-' 14'"'-' 




* ~# § it- a tJi -:rr it 
fi sA 

A~t~I~ §I ~ ~ ~£ '$' r~ 0<1jf*r~ 
$.~ ~t 158,777 22,701 181,478 

31 illdlfTff3ttB 15,907 731 16,638 
01 15,907 731 16,638 

01 -f&fi& 6,149 6,149 

ti$~iU§}02 9,758 9,758 

90 -f&}!MR~{; 731 731 

32 fii&3ttB 50,720 1,550 52,270 
02 ~0fJT 50,720 1,550 52,270 

-MfiWi01 47,904 47,904 

.:tg-r~~02 626 626 

03 A$~~ 1,190 1,190 

~-fflw~79 1,000 1,000 

-~§ntMR~{;90 1,550 1,550 

33 ~i&3ttB 8,466 8,920 17,386 
~0pJT02 8,466 8,920 17,386 
~Wi~;fjJ01 7,534 7,534 

fj;[~~a§J02 932 932 

-f&}!M&~{;90 8,920 8,920 

34 M~3ttB 1 1 

it0ffi02 1 1 

01 Mm~~ 1 1 

51 4,047 4,047[¥X"ffl3ttB 
02 ~1¥t0fJT 4,047 4,047 

01 U1t~ffl 1,210 1,210 

02 IiwfiB~~ 2,837 2,837 

53 x{l::;3tlli 2,5162,516 
j1¥t0pjT02 2,516 2,516 

01 mmxit 166 166 

x~§fJJ02 2,350 2,350 

58 9,0599,059a~3ttB 

~0pF.02 9,059 9,059! 
02 *~ftlUJ{ 8,811 8,811 

03 tf~ml!l 30i 30 

i;;_,_____ 

,.,., 1 5 '"" 

,~. ... _,,________ 



1;r~~~i1'AA~,~f~Jt 
fA ttl itt*jJlJ ff1 t- ~,~ is. 

'f .. ~ l@ l05lf.it 
~;f-. If. it fjt :rr tt*I- EI 

~ Bf]
I 

~ {$} A~tM' 'It r,#J:.i~i EI .,= a a! ;f-.r, 

92 7Kfr~If~ 218 218 

59 1,239I~Jtlli 1,239 

~0pfT02 1,239 1.239 

01 W-mMl.IT~~~ff~ 1.239 1,239 

60 9,600 9,600xim:ttU 
~0pfT02 9,600 9.600 

93 mIMHi{ij;f;~If~ 9,600 9.600 
I 

61 2,104~ftg~Yftfnar%:ttU 2,104 

~Jil}PfT02 2,104 2.104 

01 2.050 2,050 

99 ;t=tftE0~IfJi!. 54 54 

66 512t±~f*~:ttU 512 

~1i;0pfT02 512 512 

01 f*~~~~ 512 512 

68 mfUJ1ar%:t tU 5,961 5,961 

~Ji0PJT02 5.961 5,961 
01 Uf)rt~fU 5,961 5.961 

72 ~±~~~:ttU 3,646 100 3,746 
~l}PfT02 3.646 100 3.746 

01 U~~l% 3,646 3.646 

90 -~lt~.EU&{i 100 100 

73 ;ijI:tj!i\f;fiI:ttU 38,754 38,754 
~0pJT02 38.754 38,754 

01 ~~~1: 38,754 38,754 

75 it'!f*ffiJiJ/l~MxtU 14,335 14,335 
72 0l%A~illf*~N 13.025 13.025 

01 l}l%A~ill{*~ftM 13,025 13.025 

73 0~A~~JiJ/l£frN 1.260 1.260 
01 l}~A~~JiJ/l£M"1 1,260 1.260 

75 0~A~~0i)(~13HEL~r~'1i: 50 50 
01 l}f~A~1ZSl0!&~]g%L~rJ]~ 50 50 

http:l05lf.it


;fj- g 

,'ft .J~ g ~ ;f~ 

89 ;1'ttl&:sttfJ 
02 Ui0PlT 

01 lffHtt${1fi~ 


74 
 01%A~13-J:JHmflJJ 

01 01%A~ftJ.f,[MlflJJ 


76 
 ~~2~1if~ 


01 .w.~$ffll~ 


i 

I 

;f.. 

f£~r, 

1,510 

10 

10 

1,500 

1,500 

if- J.t ffi 13 it7-r 

If;f.. r, 
1,800 

1,800 

1,800 

~ !lJ1 
A~t 
t:1 " 

3,310 

10 


10 


1,500 


1,500 


1,800 


1,800 






# § 

~~ 

*1f-Ji~Jl.tt J:.1f-li ~ Jl.tt I *1f-?i~J:.

I~ Jft El ~ 
M1f-&'~Jl..tt 1f-?iH:.~ ~ IlA 

~mF~15-~ 171,200 157,842 167,016 13,358 
01 m~L&A 138,141 126,452 127,395 11,689 

01 ±~;f)l 1,200 1,200 1,019 
01 ~1iU)i 1,200 1,200 1,019 

02 3,000 280 2,938 2,720 

01 3,000 280 2,938 2,720 
04 ~m 300 300 376 

01 ~f5t 300 300 376 

06 ~~m 70 100 74 -30 

01 ~~m 70 100 74 -30 
07 JI.if€.EUIfbW;f)l 920 1,200 867 -280 

01 JI~m 420 500 418 -80 

02 ~~wm 500 700 448 -200 

09 ~Jt.7Tfl:m 132,651 123,372 122,121 9,279 

01 r:p~Mt.7T!fl:m 129,022 119,802 117,997 9,220 

02 ~Mt.7T!fl:m 3,629 3,570 4,124 59 

03 IUlittN.JffHIL&A 20 10 10 

01 i&R,~ 10 10 
01 ili~;ro~ 10 10 

03 JffH1tL&A 10 10 

02 ~fJt*fl:L&A 10 10 

04 m.JtL&A 300 1,900 2,023 ·1,600 

02 &!fflmlfL&A 300 1,900 2,023 -1,600 

03 ilJl6l.&!ffllf 300 400 317 -100 

04 JJJ~~)11f$.. 1,500 1,707 -1,500 

06 M~L&A 200 150 152 50 

01 150 150 152 

01 fILffi,L&A 150 150 152 

05 JJJ~~il*fJ 50 50 

01 ~~ 50 50l!f;>l' /:']31'lJ.l"'t a 

07 if~~~N.~~t&A 3 10 3 ·7 

03 f~ilL&Mi 3 10 3 -7 

01 NJiiIID:,ffi,&TflJ 3 10 3 -7 

08 fiiWlN.tKhWlL&A 31,016 29,020 35,445 1,996 

01 l:~MffjHwL&A 31,016 29,020 35,445 1,996 
In>! '" '- , ill ~Q7 17 A?1 ~ 10Ri 

NXI.• rrnWJ"JA '­



# 
El~ J1t 

02 

11 

02 

04 

05 

§ 

~ *~ 

gt.~@Mt&A 

~ff!1;!&A 

~Jl1!&A 

Jtftl1:~Jl1t&A 

JJHili'lo/J;j!f!!I!Jt 

*- if-lit 'tJ{ ~it 

12,419 

1,520 

1,520 

20 

1,500 

J:..if-Ji'ffl~tt 

11,599 

300 

300 

300 

%rif-li.~.Jit 

17,916 

1,997 

1,997 

1,997 

I 

*-if-lit~J:.. j -rt IlJ1If-li.t:t.:!f;R 
! 

820 

1,220 

1,220 

·280 

1,500 

I 

mailto:gt.~@Mt&A


31 

32 

02 

33 

02 

ft 

M:. 1Jt El 

01 

01 

02 

01 

02 

03 

79 

01 


02 

34 

02 

01 

51 

02 

01 

02 

53 

02 

01 


02 


02 

02 

03 

92 

i 

El 

~ ;fiff 

~1PF~1S-iH 
is!:*lfJ~1[tI::\ 

~BC{~~~ 

-/N:rriS!: 

IiIJJ*f9i 

fJjf{1[tI::\ 
~~m 

-fSHTiIa: 


.:i:H*f9i 


AJJ~f9i 

~-ffl$:'&: 

BCjf{1[tI::\ 
~~fJT 

BCiIa:*:r% 

~iS!:~f9i 

M51[tI::\ 
~~PJT 

Mm*~ 

~~1[tI::\ 
$1i~PJT 

U1:tttJ§f 

!iiI1F~*:r% 

X1r.1[tI::\ 
~~PJT 

tlfitxlIl: 

x~515JjJ 

1l*1[tI::\ 
~~PJT 

**~:I1E/J!( 

1f~:I1EJJi 

7j(5ffJI ffff. 

*~li'ffl$.:tt 

158,777 

15,907 

15,907 

6,149 

9,758 

50,720 

50,720 

47,904 

626 

1,190 

1,000 

8,466 

8,466 

7,534 

932 

1 

1 

1 

4,047 

4,047 

1,210 

2,837 

2,516 

2,516 

166 

2,350 

9,059 

9,059 

8,811 

30 

218 

J:..~li'ffl.:tt 

145,348 

14,873 

14,873 

6,055 

8,818 

50,478 

50,478 

47,598 

612 

1,268 

1,000 

7,412 

7,412 

6,838 

574 

1 

1 

1 

3,885 

3,885 

1,000 

2,885 

1,080 

1,080 

1,080 

8,993 

8,993 

8,745 

30 

218 

I 

*~li~J:..~li 
~~ 

t.r~Ji;}!;$.:tt 

129,254 13,429 

13,783 1,034 

13,783 1,034 

5,276 94 
. 

8,507 940 

44,553 242 

44,553 242 

43,086 306 

561 14 

906 -78 

7,543 1,054 

7,543 1,054 

7,035 696 

508 358 

2 

2 

2 

3,387 162 

3,387 162 

964 210 

2,423 -48 

1,815 1,436 

1,815 1,436 

166 

1,815 1,270 

8,143 66 

8,143 66 

8,118 66 

10 

14 

58 



~ EI 4d f-Ji ~J:.1f-Ji;$..1f-& J:.1f-Ji'ffi*!t ~t.ttJji EI ~ ;tilt#k 

59 1,239 669 392 570IT 
~lL}pJT02 1,239 669 392 570 

iW ~-~,
il'll'IIItr:"",..,..;;=;l J JJ<X.01 1,239 669 570392 

61 2,104 2,104Jt:·fl.M!Uf!fmU~xlli 1,930 

~l0ffi02 2,104 2,104 1,930 

01 2,050 2,050 1,899 

99 54 54 31 

66 512 505U1f1'*~xlli 477 7 

~L}PJT02 512 505 477 7 

{*~*J%01 512 505 477 7 

68 :ffi1:f1JmJ%5i:lli 5,961 4,436 3,548 1,525 

~0pJT02 5,961 4,436 3,548 1,525 

Hfff:ffi1fU01 5,961 4,436 3,548 1,525 

72 U~~~xlli 3,646 3,116 2,226 530 
~0pJT02 3.646 3,116 2,226 530 

Uhl1*J%01 3,646 3,116 2,226 530 

73 ~:fjl1*ffl5i:lli 38,754 34,956 30,964 3,798 
$1ii}pJT02 38,754 34,956 30,964 3,798 
$:fjl1tftf.01 38,754 34,956 30,964 3,798 

75 ifHt.J!1~Mxlli 14,335 11,180 9,013 3,155 
0l%AJ~~{:;f;:&iiN72 13,025 9,990 8,143 3,035 
0:mA~~{*&ii{101 13,025 9,990 8,143 3,035 

0:mA~~JIiIP~M173 1,260 1,140 862 120 
i}f%A~~J!1~3M01 1,260 1.140 862 120 

i}f%A~~i}$f(~}fHEL~r",'75 50 50 84ft. 
i}~A~[ZSI0~~}fJ:9EL~~~""01 50 50 81ft: 

89 Jt:1tf.5tlli 1,510 1,660 1,478 ·150 
~0ffi02 10 10 
~:g:fI*~~01 10 10 

~:mA~~~tmWJ74 1,500 1,650 1,478 -150 
L}f%A~-&J~tmWJ01 1.500 1,650 1,478 -150 

",21 '" 




El 
*If-li'ffl-t :m 

tl­

~,k ~ EI 

31 

01 

90 

32 

02 

90 

33 

02 

90 

60 

02 

93 

72 

02 

90 

89 

76 

01 

jr2fs:r~ir~t 
f{flffff5i:1:ti 
}l~{i;~~ 


-~~~_&J&fl 


frTf{5i:1:ti 
~1i0m 


-~~~fU;t~fl 


~f{5i:1:ti 

~0pR 

-~~~&~{ffl 

3tlm5i:1:ti 
~Ji0FR 


}1[JM:fitr,~IW. 


t±W;:~J&5i:1:ti 

~0pJT 

-F&~~&~{ffl 

*1&5i:1:ti 
.w.~~fl1it 


.w.~~fl1it 


22,701 

731 

731 

731 

1,550 

1,550 

1,550 

8,920 

8,920 

8,920 

9,600 

9,600 

9,600 

100 

100 

100 

1,800 

1,800 

1,800 

"*"If-li~Lt If-liif.r If-li iidf:. it...tlf-li'ffl-1f.it tttl 

21,966 

505 

505 

505 

9,001 

9,001 

9,001 

9,600 

9,600 

9,600 

1,160 

1,160 

1,160 

1,700 

1,700 

1,700 

25,304 735 

186 731 

186 731 

186 731 

1,513 1,045 

1,513 1,045 

1,513 1,045 

17,440 ·81 

17,440 -81 

17,440 -81 

4,965 

4,965 

4,965 

1,200 ·1,060 

1,200 -1,060 

1,200 -1.060 

100 

100 

100 

167,314 14,164181,478 154,558~mr~J5tj{*r~$,'!t~t 

",22", 
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-~------

.b rEf ~Z .b "i c'i; ~oo Zli J;-~
~ J 1f!J3 ~ i':l~"'I~ m Jl­

&t A J:fI § t'i a;;] {JE -1= ~HI-X 8]1 jre .:! 

tf -"!\. ~ 105if.& 
,--- ---,----------_._--­

-·4~~Z:*.&••~~ftH#.aft.a 
J.lk 

,A 

4 
§ ::::..." i!-4-1?dt :*.JtM.iEia~j11)j_i!-~121*'~1~~1~~1 ~ &.±it!!.fti!-~141*' 

1,200,000 
1,200,000 

1 1,200,000 1,200,000 .H1i;it a 

I 

1,200 T 7t 

i 



A }:let 13Z A ' )~ b;!:; ~tID ::l.li kk 

%1 j®3-~-'L*'~"'Y!m* 
itA J:ji § t'Jt aJi .f!-t-~ -Hi-I. SA ~m =*­

0/ ~~105-<f-lt 
-- ..._,-------------­ ,----,----,....--,-------, 

3,000,000 
3,000,000 

1 3,000,000 3,000,000 .if- fA 1-5it 0 

I 

3,0001- Jl:, 



% r~~%ij,.~~~E1.1f. 

bt A):fi § tt 8fJ i!=I- -t4 ill j:. 8fJ ~w $:. 


tf t\.~105lf-lt 

-·~@~S:*.&••~&H#.~&.o 
il 
A 

~ 
@ =-, it-~*tt :*ttMi!i~i..t~)}it-~121*-"~lJfl~4#k'&~&f*-"17tJ~1~ 0 

i~ 

300,000 

300.000 
300.000 
300,000 .H1-ttt 0 

300+ JL 
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------~--~------~--~-------

70 -t ic 

-·~§~%:*.&A.~M&B~.~&ao 
~ 
A 
Jji 
§ .:.-.. i!- 4'-1«.4t :*-.ftM.i&~t3L:lH}i!-~ 121*" ~ 1Jji ~ 6#t.&.~MlJi.i!-~ 11*" 0 

tJt 
SA ! 

~;~!JtA 
~~~ 
MH~~ 70,000 

I 

• 

70,000 
70,000 
70,000 .Bftit Q 

http:i!-4'-1�.4t


~ ):lEt Elz ~~~... I'" ,cT!;; ~JID :ai '[g
3fi I J * 3fi 17 ~"~Is.; 1ft :tt 

&A J:ij El Nt BJi ;JJE: -t-~ fJi 1= flJ1 ~m !z 


tf t\~105.'rf-Ji 

-·~§~3:*~&.t4~&B~t~&."
i!. 
A 
]Ji 
§ -=-. *4-#t:Jt :*:JtM1t~.t.tH!·*~81~~1]~~2*x.& &~~&*~11~"
it 

~~IJtA. 
i!.i.&.I!$i. 

i!.i-f§t 

-=-----­

420,000 

420,000 
420,000 
420,000 ~B itit " 

420 -t j(, 

"" 27 "" 




500 T;it 

lJl..~iJtA 
jf&aJtt~lJl.. 
~~~ 500,000 

500,000 
500,000 
500,000 Sf-ffi 1ttt 0 



---

k l'1 Et NZ k .. I hi; ~M f:i5 #~3Ii J J (F!J3 3Ii "/;Z' ~."i~ Ji ft 
~ A 3i § tt BJ1 ;f!-t-~ ffi .1t 8J1 ~tij !z 

tf t\~1051f-lt 

129,022 T :;it 

l5i~tltA. 
!If. ~ 1J'- ilic:.~ 

0/ *jJ(..7}~L~ 1f­

129,022,000 
129,022,000 

1 129,022,000 129,022,000 1iUtliEt.g~~5tittJ{.~711 Q 

-----_., "-------­



~~I/tA. 
M..5t-fj(.~ 
~ fIt-i-7t 1Jic.~ 

3.629.000 
3.629,000 

~----~--~--------

3.629 +:7t 

1 3,629,000 3,629,000 *~i&Jf.f;fP< Jtttmi~ 71J 0 

I 
---30--­



,b J:1Ef E1~ ~ .. I hT!:;~!E f:li 1t
j[ l j 1fm SR 1'2' ~ ..'~s:+8 :1t 

& AJ:}i 13 ~t a}j lR-t-~ fJti. a}j ~B1 *­
tf '" l:\WJ l05lf-& 

*ii,Jj'J-r I03,tKOIJ~Ol E) ~ ~ 
~~!~E) ,. iii ,tK&J*1f ~tA-iii ~iii ~&.t~-iii ~iii~ 
-''''~ lIJL. 

I 

._­

-'~E)~~:*.~~*$~ ~'iii~o 
Ii. 
A 
~ 
§ ..::." *~*. :1tatMJ1t~t-t.'~7}*~231*" 0 

fJt 
aJl 

~;tt&mtl'.lI/:tA 10,000 
10,000-W ~-W~&,~ 4i': 

ill itiHt If­ 10,000 ~ ffi{?;it 010,000 



b rEt e~ b " r, 1;:.5 ~@ Zti ~ 
jR J 1M3 jfi )7 * ,~,.~ JR :tt 

ffi& A):~ § ~Jt 8A J!t. -t= # fJLi= 8A ~ro & 
rf f. 1;\ l@ 105 if-Ji 

--,--------- ----- -~---____,~ -----r---.,.------,r-.-~~ 

10 Jt 

~ 
A 
J1i 
§ -=-, >!--t*At :*-~ ~~11t:*~21*,~3J1i' 31t}~2J1i&~41*,~2J1i' ffr1¥:fifl1t>!-~341*'..&.. 

1Jt ~e.#-;ft A1*tl>!-~121*' 0 

ElJ1 

10,000iii ;ft..&...lltHl!JtA 
10,000 


~1 • .;R1.I/tA 

~1t!JtA 

10,000 10,000 *-~ ~~ft~11t:* ~ 2{*' 31*, ~ 2:tJUJi 
it~l£o 

~-------~ ~--___ __L-____~_____L__________________ 



,------~---------------~ 

300+jt 

-'4g~~:.~L.I~la&~~m ~a~m_AA~I.o 
tJ). 
A. 
1~ 

g .::..' *4'"-1tZJI: :- ,1tZ.ftMift~~tH!-* 24{~a~t*~8{~ 0 

m '::"'~~~~.&~~o 
B~ 

#Ltl!:tA. 
1tffl#Ltl!:tA. 

Jt1l'41tffl t .1f- 1 

Jf1l'41!l!.ffl t .1f- 1 

300,000 

300,000 


20,000 20,000 .fft.fi;L;fIIt';tf. o 


280,000 280.000 ll!i!!.1~ffl~B~a_AA#LI. 0 

I 

",33", 




~ P5 ~~i1'AA~~ ffi l­
&& A:r!j § ~& Sf:] R -t= $!- "Hi t- a,ij $ta A 

tp ~~ 105lf- fit 

150 -t it 

150,000 
150,000 

MAiJtA 
MA*,~ 


;if~ .~l/tA 
 150,000 150,000 if-m1t:iftl.tiJtAtt 0 



A J:1El Elz. A " 1:-. b"i!; ~OO ~"5 k~:m; I j 1f;J3 -~- 17 ~,,~t. m ft 
&A:rjj E1 ~t8ft!;!-t-~HLi- 8J1 ~11l *-
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125 630 28.00 17,472 3,400 1,316 

'ffi'f~ 96.05 312. 702-CFD1 ~i'- 125 315 28.00 8,736 1,700 658 

02 01 01 02 
97.02'f~'f~ 312.1 ~-4'- 125 211-CFE315 28.00 8,736 1,700 658 

02 01 01 02 
,*~'f~ 104.022 ~i'- 624.101 070-TIIZ 

071-TIIZ 
02 01 01 02 

900 28.00 17,472 1,3163.400 

,*~-f~ 1 :§:i'>l'Jllli'­ 7 94.05 1,668.1.998 3,360 6F-717528.00 46,704 51,000 2,195 750 

*-Jf-}UT~ ·tiIi: 
02 01 01 02 
,*fi-fJI 4 ~.Jf!- 105.01 1,248.125 1,260 28.00 34,944 lO5Jf-hlf1l!t42,6326.800 

firj 

1 

..g.. 19,473 306,096 139,258 58,892 1,650
! i 
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f;~~t1: *~A. 
tt(::f:.if..$afiiAA AA'.i.&L-fHt 
~fi] 1fJ.l:t-tfll} I!l{~) 

>.llAr J/lfiil: 
58 02 02 01 
#.;t;}f!R! 1 ijjA:.J/l 92.11 3,907 

58 02 02 01 
;f;I;.;t;}f!R! 101.3 4,0091 il7F.J/l 

;ttl\ ;f.t 
Ii¥,~~,~ 1~ffl .. 
( 1::-1f) (1:1f ) 

ilh 1/'4.. (1::-1f) I 
it itl.¥-f1t 
( 1~-1j-) 

2}00. 

2,700. 

(jt.) 

28.00 

28.00 

k~ I 

:ib: 

75,600 

75,600 

t 

65,000 

30,000 

.if..~i% .if..~~ 
~ ..
Fitt 

049-vu(S'iJi
)

9,551 1,200 

10O-VJ(S"-ll! 
)

9,551 1,200 

, 

.g. 151,200 95,000 2,40019,102 

"'-'112'" 




b ~El El~ ~ • I", .bY!;; ~@ ~ 11 
~ , J ~13 Sb: i7 Jlift- ..,)~ 18 :tt 

/~~4tffl8f1 ita * 
tf *~~ 105~lt 

ii.~~~lftt:.A.. ;wlfl-f (~~)t"~~tt ~ *4­ I.1: {J~ ft. -f:It( 'F Jif? a" f' , f *~~ i.tia~ #ijtt* *~:fi~Ji&.J..11~t , ..a 0ll.1R. ffl f(J'l. :;y~ 1t"l ~jlit J:if-fl fitf ~f~',} )t~;fjfj ~'iij! •~)it ( ~if-) (1::-if-) (jt)(~*) 

JJt;tj" -f..~: 

73 02 01 01 

1 ;~~@/ lit-f.. AFH-06172 103.11 2,000.~!l..fir.i.~ 2,776 4,158 2400 30,000 3,00048,000 600 
~ 

73 02 01 01 
J:.!Utfff.i. ~ 1 1fiJli,@/ ~t-f.. 162-VU 
ti 
73 02 01 01 

2,625.2 94.11 3,904 24.00 63,000 40,000 3,000 1,200 

1 'f~@/l/t-f..Ji!i.~ .i.~ 2 102,11 2,000. 041-VT5,193 7,030 24.00 48,000 30,000 3,000 600 
~ 

73 02 01 01 

1 'f~@/lit-f.. 2462~QSJll!l.fff.i.~ 2 97.02 2,625.2,977 4,158 24.00 63,000 40,000 3,000 1,200
ti 
73 02 01 01 

1 1f iJli.@lit-f..Jl!l.~.i.~ 96.01 Jl50-QS2,625.3,153 4,989 24.00 63,000 40,000 3,000 1,2002
ti 
73 02 01 01 
~ .Ii.iff .i. ~ 1 'If iJli, @/ lit-f.. 96.05 2,625.2,835 6F-95414.158 24.00 63,000 40,000 3.000 1,2002 
~ 

73 02 01 01 
~.Ii.iff .i. ~ 1 1f~@/lit-f.. 158-v]2 101.08 4,899 2,625.7,030 24.00 63,000 40,000 3,000 1,200
ti 
73 02 01 01 

'If~@lit-f..JI!l.~.i.~ 2 103.11 2,000.2,776 AFH-06184.158 24.00 48,000 30.000 3,000 6001
ti 
73 02 01 01 
~ji.~.i.~ 1 'f i,*@/lit-f.. 2 97.04 2.625,4,899 7,030 822-XY24.00 63,000 70,000 3,000 1.200tl 
73 02 01 01 
Ji!Uf.i.~ 1 'If i'* @/ lit-f.. 98.01 4,899 2,000. 035-(;J7,030 24.00 48,0002 70,000 3,000 1,200 
~ 

73 02 01 01 
~ Ii.fff .i. jft 1 1f ihr,@/l/t-f.. 2 102.12 2,000.2,999 4,158 AAN-003524.00 48,000 30,000 2,668 600 
~ 

73 02 01 01 
Jll!l.fff.i.jft 1 t:i~Jll-f.. 8 103.04 2,351 1,688. AA,'-I-03834,500 28.00 47,264 19,833 1,569 750 
~ Jllir.ffii.-f.. 
73 02 01 01 
~jUi'.i.jft 1 .I.l'LJ&-f.. 2 103.10 7,545 3,750. 100-VT24.00 90,000 60,000 3,000 6001i 
73 02 01 01 
Ji!i.iff.i. jft 1 ~J&-f.. 2 101.09 4,009 3,750. 162-v]24.00 90,000 50,000 3,000 600tl 
73 02 01 01 
Ji.li.fij- .i. jft 1 ~J&-f.. 2 100.11 7,013 3,750. 24.00 086-0190,000 60,000 3,000 1,200.t 
73 02 01 01 
.>.iVtiff .i. ~ 1 ~J&-f.. 2 98.12 7,545 3,750. 24.00 063-UL90,000 60,000 3,000 1,200iii 

,73 02 01 01 
Jf:)tltr .i. ~ 1 Mr.J&-f.. 2 98.07 4,899 3,750. 24.00 012 -UL90,000 60,000 3,000 1.200.1 
73 02 01 01 I 

IJi:ltfff.i.jft 1 Mr.J&-f.. 2 98.04 7,545 3,750. 24.00 075-UJ90,000 60,000 3,000 1,2001i 
73 02 01 01 
JlJi. fff .i. jft 1 Mr.J&-f.. 3,750.2 94.03 I 4,751 24.00 90,000 60,000 3,000 1.200 126-VU
iii 

i 
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:\a$.i',iJlt~A.1It~tt1: ire *4 't (1:-Sf-)#& 1Ft• .it. JUlyit(~-*-~;fi~&..LfFtt *~~5fJt ~~1*$a f1!ffl fSf- (.II..:? I1-.3J it -t JIli;\:1:~ ofilf fI 1}11-) Fitfit ill) ~m1( 1:-Sf-)I (1:-4'- ) ( it)(0#) 
I>JIAr .!I'-#i: I 

73 02 01 01 
Jl'!.fir1:. #i 1 1lI.!a-t 2 93.10 7,961 3,750. 2400 90,000 60,000 3,000
~ 

73 02 01 01 
l-tV!4tr 1.. #i 1 1lI.!a-$. 2 92.09 3,907 3,750. 24.00 90,000 60,000 3,000,i 
73 02 01 01 

1 .l.ir.:I&-$.l:tfJtr 2 103.11 2,998 3,750. 24.00 90,000 60,000 3,000 

*Jf.lihJfP,t #i: 

73 02 01 01 
JfJt~f1..Mt 
'i 

1 1lI.:I&-$. 2 3.750. 24.00 90,000 20,000 3,000 

.i¥-$a~ {jijU. 
~f 

100-V!.;1,200 

042-VL1,200 

005-Q2600 

105Jf.$'ii'e:600 

, 
I 

58,399 1,655,264 1,089,833 67,237-S­ 22,3501 
I 
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~ r~ ~~~jl:~t~j~ fJi 1t 
ijfi1l!J &,;J~ WI ~£ it ~.~*­

tF~f;\~105 OC 

# § ;fifl 'Dh {iii 'Dh 

,f.k I~ A; ;ffIJ. 
iltllt~n~ 
M~;fjIj!l/J 

:f.t~jJ ;<t 
lit ~~ill!l/J 

:1lt#lfi£ 
-i:-~;fjIj!l/J 

tt l@ pq fIl 
1lt ~ -lPJ !l/J 

It*ffil 
111@A. 
~-l~ !l/J 

lt7~~ 
{~ !l/J 

~tt ilJtE}1 

M1 'fit 560 885 8,355 9,800 

32 ftilt.t.ill 
02 40M 

212 
212 

212 
212 

33 f\;<t.t.ill 
02 ~0ffl 

20 
20 

20 
20 

34 M~~ill 
02 ~/,;,Pn- I 

1 
1 ~ , 

68 ;fi ;f'afl~ .t. ill 
02 ~0ffl 

4,692 
4,692 

4,692 
4,692 

72 ~~1t}~Lt ill 
02 ~0M 

560 
560 

885 
885 

1,445 
1,445 

75 
72 

jfi#.~!litp~1t .t. ill 
I';'~ A. ~ jfi #;.~# 

3,420 
3,420 

3,420 
3,420 

89 *#!'~ill 
02 ~0fft 

10 
10 

10 
10 

",115", 




re"~~~"~--

" 

0/" ~ ,~n051f-li JfL1JL : ~i: ~+ j(. 

;fJi 1* 1*~~ iJJL 3:
, -'h'<. ~ f.:~ * J~~n~~;ffl 1ti tt

J~ § 1Ul1~~;f1t ~~ :l 1'* 1~ ~~ 

I 
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1k r~ !*1k)2~~I~ ffi l­
_1' f¥. ::.k ~l ~JL 

tp*~~1051f-}jt 


\ 1;tt:~ $.¥; f ~ 4&£.1:. *-st-~ I ~*-tt .. jiJl MfJt Jf- ffi ittt flL Bfltt ~ ,f~ i ~st-~ >Jt~it st-~:m :m:Jit 
:Jtt lO6st-li 107st-li 108st-~ lO9st-li tJ.1ist-li 

~ tt 
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j~ '*­/fl illI .­
,$jt'itfHt ;j~ it .&..itt it.±­~ it 

it!:!.~ 012 f%­'" jt ~f1tt lftIf' lft'*"fll 1tt.&. ;f~ lft ftlfa\ I A .f1£ ;}f*­'r1- jl t.11} .f,~ ~J1i ;fll Ji ~ill 1t­lis I .f~ )II'f%-* .&.~~ Jft A '" fa' 
0ill'*ilil ~ ~ ~,. ~/'4~ 1E:-JjlJ "" 9l. "fitra,~J[ :#f:fi ~~ "££­ ill 

:1ft
~J[ 1ft 

542 158,177 

01 -~0#:fiW 

114,089 9,80034,346~ ~ 

23317,006 42256,205 73.866 

OU" ffi 22853 175 

030#f1<1t$t~~ 

04 tt 1f 

05 a-flt 

06 ;f.±.1I"~:lt~f#,l'J 8,11211.950 1,956 22,018 

01 ft:t:;lt;f.±.I!JlftiW 1,445512 1,689 3.646 

08~$ , :X:At.;Ui 1,788 3,565 5,353 

09 ~#IUl!.i"* 

10.ft ' *t- ' i.~ , #:. 7,693 1,148 8,841
'l 

11 Ifl"l ' tI. il."l It 
'fil.l" 

12 l!tIIlti!1t 

13 .;!t1t.t.til!tnfl~ 730 2,831 3,561 

I4J~HH'f.1l 33,658 4,976 120 38,754 

15 1.-1e.t. ili 1,500 1,000 10 2,510 

1 

I I iI 

...... 118...... 
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AA~~ffL1t 

if'ti~*%)}~ILtz 
105.if.lt 

ft.& 
W*f}~ 

~ it 1it ~F lIt·fi {E­ *-.f 
A\:;. I Jfi *'1 .ifi 
JSll::. "7r 1#&.#It 

.55'1 ~ ~t~ 
fa'"7r 

~ji 

~ 1t 
01 -M:~**~ 
02 1'4~.ff 

03 ~*;fkJf 9.l-if1: 

04 fJ:.1f 

05 ~1\t 

06 ;f±.t"if1:~~:f'J 

07 {t.1;: a;f±. ~Jlil.:ffl-

08 ~* ' 5(1t.*fJ:. 

09:1f!.\i/'49!~i.tt.. 

10.l ' #. ' i.f!!, ' ~•
11 la 

12 .if.fIflai!~ 

131t-1t.#$l.~Jla..:ffl-

14 Ji!i:i'Hi 

151t-1t.~:ll 

'i -*­
± ~ 
it!!. 1f5 ~ ~ ~ 'i

9)­ A. At 
~ 
A. 

I 

100 

100 

I 

k ttl ! 
!!1JtW*1I§J£ 'i 

;}f .if 'i 1~ !± -*­ ~@, 

it fil1 tft. ~ it!!. .t. 
..I­ I­ -**­ &. i!k ttl 
3f1­ J+ :tit .tt It % tt 

.... ' 
& ~ tt 

~f1.. 
&~ 

1:fff 

20,320 887 180 1,214 22,701 181,478 

8,920 887 180 1,214 11,201 85,067 

228 

22,018 
I 

100 3,746 

5,353 

8,841 

9,600 9,600 9,600 

3,561 

38,754 

1,800 1,800 4,310 

'"11 9'"'-' 
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••• 

~ r~ ~*)1lit$,tfj.1t 

j~ ~ a}i 


'f f. tU@ 105 if-Ji 

-	 .. $,ifft#.*M6~3I!: 

(- )-*-AAI05if-Ji~fft.1}1~d~;fJi~,,**i4!!.~~fJU}~~~JJ.t~J,tJtli-*-it4~~1t '~I:* 

AAM~~mli~~~.~M~A~~~'*~*itM.*~'~~I:AAili~~M' 
-~oo.li~AA~~H~~Jfi{t't~, $-~}1l?~jfl~Htm ' ~1.:t"~;f2iA1.. 31ili ' i~Y~ti;f2i 
,t131tl:l ' ~).~f-;ffAl;k~*t~~5 0 

(;)aA.~:~~.~Jt~~~*.~Jt.a.~~, ••aAW$-~~if-Ji~.~. 
it 1'1 0 

(~)atl:l.~:~#ff~lm~••,,*~J,tJt~. m#••••~,W*31tl:l~~~~ 
.~Ma'-*-*~.#~~.~.~· 

=- .. ~JltE1.li:tJ.!;: 

( -) . .ftJlt~ : 
••*~·~.·M.·~M·4.·~A·tl:lM·M.a31li*.'~#«.·M~ 
~.*~.~·~~.~8.·~ ·~~·.~·*~·.~·A~a.li.~•• 

(=-) . ~Jlt~ : 
•• ~~ff.·~.A.~••liR~~W.·~M•• ·±~ff.·A~ffJlt· •• 
•• ·~§*~·~#~A·*.'~~·~~~.~~IliT.·~.~~••&. 
~1f n~ ~~•• 0 

(~) .1lJ".7t~: 

••1l#~ft~ ~~~·*±.~·~••• ·.i4!!.•• ' •••• ·.I~~·. 
A•• ·ll~~ ·.~••lit~·.~~m••J,t.·~~ff.·.7t••J,t~~ 

Jlt-••. 
(w) 	.~~~: 

••±*~•.•*# ·~#~~·~*li~*T*.~.·*~·MI~**'~ 
.T.·~*~••••• ·*.*.·.fi .·~m•• ·~~~I·~I••• 
. ~fIlli~~~I~T... +~M~7F.~$.li~~~jiijff.1f•. 

( 1i) . ;fl:.1t~ : 
••-.;fl:.Jlt·A~I.~ ... a.~fu·.~•• ·*~ffJlt·;fl:.~9A·;fl:.~.~ 
,±~.~.~ ~.· •••• · ••~~·A.t~·.aAP~a~.li.~~ 
IU]~±'•••• 

(~) .5t~jtJ.: 

•••••*~li•• ·.~*~••li••~m*·.~~.~.~.·~k~~•• 
li~~· ••~a~••~~_.ft•• a 


( 1::) . 3:.1t. : ~it~P1T3:.1t. ' *ik•• ~1t ' ~tt . jt*.~1t • .IJi 
 0 

(A).A.1f•• :~~~ffl A.*•• (*~)**••A.1f.li1f~~•••• o 

~,~~~. ~A~tl:l~?H~1f3: 

(- )aA*~f,f : *if-Ji~A~ ~a 171,200,OOO.7t ' ~l04if-Ji~A~.~a 157,842,OOOj(, 
, ~ i/trl3,358,OOO j(, 0 

,....., 120,....., 


http:171,200,OOO.7t
http:A.t~�.aAP~a~.li
http:M~7F.~$.li~~~jiijff.1f
http:J,t.�~~ff.�.7t
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1: r~ ~1: ijtAAi~ ffi It 
j,~ ~ aJ1'f. ~&J 105 

l.;ffl.~~tA : 138,141,000.7t {5 80.69% 
2. i'Ij #il~JIg.1f~A : 20,000.7t {5 0.01% 
3 . .Jit ~tA: 300,000.7t {5 0.17% 
4.M ~A: 200,000.7t {5 0.12% 

jtiit.&."f:I"~A: 3,000.7t {5 0.00% 
6.;fill D/J .&. tJh D/J ~A : 31,016,000.7t {5 18.12% 
7. ~~A: 1,520,000.7t {5 0.89% 


(..::..)jt ttl ~~1$i : 


1. ~.!i of ~.Il.d~ i. ttl : A..l>f *- P.~A~ itMa ~nl.:L ' #(- .f~At~~~~~ tt 71] 0 

2. ~jlj ;f~Ai i. ttl : ~"' {Ji. -t iYr 'f .l! ,~\\ ~ Jf.f iP #t~.!i 'f~ }1IJ ' .~J§('~1tlEt$. ~#f ;;@1 JJ ;-R iP 
f.;~ , fA:tlt 11& ;t ;-R ;'l~ 'jf j<Jij 71J 0 

3. *-Jf-lt~ ttl ffiJ.~~mt181, 478, 000,.7t ' ~ of r~ 158,777,000.7t ' 1587.49%, *-r~ 

22, 701, 000.7t ' {512. 51 % ' tA lEt. J.lIJ If( § 7J-- JJIJ,~ 71]-1tu r : 
11- J.l1] ~ 71].j(u r : 

(31 )lEtll1t1~i.J:l:l : 16, 638, 000.7t {5 9.17% 
(32) IT lEt i. J:l:l : 52, 270, 000.7t {528.80% 
(33) ~ iEt i. J:l:l : 17, 386, 000.7t {5 9.58% 
(34) M iYr i. J:l:l : 1, 000.7t {5 0.00% 
(51) ~ 1f i. J:l:l : 4, 047, 000.7t 15 2.23% 
(53) X. it. i. J:l:l : 2,516,000.7t {5 1.39% 
(58) t. I" i. J:l:l : 9,059,000.7t {5 4.99% 
(59) .:L -t i. J:l:l : 1, 239, 000.7t {5 0.68% 
(60 ) 3t it i. J:l:l : 9, 600, 000.7t {5 5.29% 
(61) $.- ~fo.$j1f llliiYr Jl ttl : 2,104,000.7t 15 1.16% 
(66);;f±. i"1:$ Fit Jl J:l:l : 512,000ir.. {5 0.28% 
(68)~,*~BliiYr i.J:l:l : 5,961,000.7t 15 3.29% 
(72);;f±.r& ~Jl i. J:l:l : 3, 746, 000.7t 15 2.06% 
(73)J.iJ.ti%ili.J:l:l : 38, 754, 000.7t {521.36% 
(75)1!#'~.p JlJ:l:l : 14,335, 000.7t {5 7.90% 
(89)$.. 11ft. i. J:l:l : 3,310, 000.7t {5 1.82% 

\!Y'&1J=-*MlEtJlttl4.~: 
(-)*-~~~~~~~,~~~#,~~gJ.iJ.t~M'.:L~-t~ 

M' •••••A~.t~· ••~MM~~.*•• · 
(~)*••~M.a~~~*,~~*~aAa~~'~.~~~~~~••• .:L~••1 

~~~'~~~•••I~~.~h'~~~~~.~~~ ,.~~~*&, 

h~~#~tt'~~~ ~~~'~#~~~~.~'~~~~~~~~.:LaXa§' 

k~*tA_~.~'. *.Mh.~'£+*••••*~~ .&,.~.. 
1i#i!::r••rA •••• 
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~ ill : m*~ r~r~~~~jJ 1041f:J3l~.J tio[)f1ftf: ' 

m *~o 
IDl; IY3: 

- '" ~:tt!r1jfM§t1*ml2B~ 0 - - .._..--- - --- ­_ 

25,797,972 Jt 0 

WI 1*: ~m • a.~~1& ' 11Xm)E~m~U~. 
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